
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد مبلغ نهایی تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[415780200

5360]
خانم رضوانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نوشهر 306,796
1402/04/25 

11:03:18

124132023

716121321

99

1

[415780200

0127]
مهندس دهقان

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

یزد 299,891
1402/04/25 

11:04:17

124332023

716122696

04

2

[415780200

5359]
فاطمه عباسی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کوار 270,492
1402/04/25 

11:06:54

124132023

716123812

95

3

[415780200

0126]
لیلا رازی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

(همدان)بهار  247,048
1402/04/25 

11:07:50

124332023

716124998

78

4

[415780200

5358]

عظمیه جوکار 

زاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دزفول 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:09:03

124132023

716127965

81

5

[415780200

0125]
خانم  سما

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آران و بیدگل 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:09:50

124332023

716127501

70

6

[415780200

5357]
اکرم نوروزی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خمین 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:11:15

124132023

716129544

29

7

[415780200

0124]
درویشی. بهرام

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

شبستر 247,048
1402/04/25 

11:12:00

124332023

716129967

03

8

[415780200

0123]
زینب فروضات

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

مشگین شهر 263,632
1402/04/25 

11:13:11

124332023

716121226

172

9

[415780200

5356]

. برقی زاده

.سمیرا  

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کاشان 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:13:23

124132023

716121140

121

10

[415780200

0122]
امین ولیزاده

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دهلران 264,739
1402/04/25 

11:14:59

124332023

716121380

071

11

[415780200

5355]
رقیه شیربینا

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

رشت 281,874
1402/04/25 

11:15:54

124132023

716121310

642

12

[415780200

0121]

خانم مرضیه  

یوسفی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سراب 259,871
1402/04/25 

11:16:58

124332023

716121599

764

13



[415780200

0120]
مریم عبدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اراک 296,098
1402/04/25 

11:18:02

124332023

716121715

71

14

[415780200

0119]
طاهره جعفری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران 290,882
1402/04/25 

11:19:18

124332023

716121887

50

15

[415780200

5353]

شهربانو 

.....ذوادلفقاری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بابل 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:19:59

124132023

716121897

29

16

[415780200

5352]
مریم حسینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

دماوند 312,012
1402/04/25 

11:21:16

124132023

716122052

732

17

[415780200

0118]
اوا فلاحتی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران 290,882
1402/04/25 

11:21:49

124332023

716121993

45

18

[415780200

0117]
مرضیه رهبر

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

پردیس 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:23:11

124332023

716122185

55

19

[415780200

5351]
پریسا مجیدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آمل 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:23:36

124132023

716122196

240

20

[415780200

5350]
حلیمه کریمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

کلاله 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:26:23

124132023

716122359

108

21

[415780200

0116]
کریمی  کریمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

اسلام آبادغرب 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:26:40

124332023

716122321

945

22

[415780200

0115]
راضیه ذاکری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

میناب 270,492
1402/04/25 

11:28:03

124332023

716122615

482

23

[415780200

5349]

شاهرخ 

اسکندری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آبادان 268,279
1402/04/25 

11:31:37

124132023

716122623

915

24

[415780200

0114]

خشایار 

عاشوری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرلنگه 270,492
1402/04/25 

11:32:29

124332023

716122955

732

25

[415780200

5348]
 محمد رضایی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

نورآبادممسنی 289,643
1402/04/25 

11:33:13

124132023

716123169

868

26



[415780200

0113]
سمیرا فرقانی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تیران 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:34:20

124332023

716123256

618

27

[415780200

5347]
میبنا رستمی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

لیسار 237,565
1402/04/25 

11:35:14

124132023

716123394

742

28

[415780200

0112]

شاهرخ 

اسکندری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

آبادان 268,279
1402/04/25 

11:35:55

124332023

716123475

454

29

[415780200

5346]
رزیتا رشیدی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

میمند 248,692
1402/04/25 

11:36:22

124132023

716123529

635

30

[415780200

0111]
زهرا  فرج نژاد

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

سهند 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:38:04

124332023

716123524

752

31

[415780200

5345]
فرزانه ملکی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

تهران 290,882
1402/04/25 

11:38:15

124132023

716123692

633

32

[415780200

5344]
امیر امینی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

میاندوآب 268,848
1402/04/25 

11:39:48

124132023

716123860

573

33

[415780200

5343]
شقایق  مرادی

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

خلخال 255,888
1402/04/25 

11:42:20

124132023

716124022

452

34

[415780200

0110]
ارمان صفری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

بندرعباس 302,262
1402/04/25 

11:43:22

124332023

716123830

856

35

[415780200

5342]
خشیار عاشوری

فروشگاه شادن 

علی اکبر جناب 

زاده

رستم آباد 237,565
1402/04/25 

11:49:36

124132023

716124594

977

36


